4580-eot.ib.rev0.doc Page 1 of 12 25/09/2007
IRT Eurocard
Type EOT-4580
Gigabit Ethernet to Optical Fibre Transceiver
Designed and manufactured in Australia
IRT can be found on the Internet at:
I R T Electronics Pty Ltd A.B.N. 35 000 832 575

Optical connectors SC/PC (standard).
EOT-4580 optical output With LASER sub-board fitted, 0 dBm typically.
Laser sub-board ordering information:
HOO-1300 1310 nm ± 50 nm FP laser (SC/PC) - (standard).
HOO-1510 1510 nm ± 3 nm DFB laser (SC/PC).
HOO-1530 1530 nm ± 3 nm DFB laser (SC/PC).
HOO-1550 1550 nm ± 3 nm DFB laser (SC/PC).
HOO-1570 1570 nm ± 3 nm DFB laser (SC/PC).
EOT-4580 optical input* With APD detector sub-board fitted, -5 to -31 dBm input level.
Receiver sub-board ordering information:
HOI-4000/PC APD detector (SC/PC) - (standard).
Power requirements: